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Classement all skiers SLALOM   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3       Overall  

1   Duvernoy Guillaume BGN   Ope M 1.50/58/10.75 4.50/58/11.25 3.00/58/10.75   915.25 
2   Briquet Patrick IDF   45+ M 1.00/55/10.75 4.00/55/11.25   897.73 
3   Franc Ambre IDF   -21 F 3.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/11.25   950.00 
4   Likhatchev Boris IDF   45+ M 3.00/55/11.25   852.27 
5   Schweigert Jurgen    Ope M 2.50/58/11.25 2.50/58/12.00 3.50/58/12.00   841.81 
6   Duminil Frederic IDF   45+ M 4.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/11.25 3.00/55/12.00   840.91 
7   Detry Céline CHA   Ope F 5.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/11.25 2.50/55/12.00   913.58 
8   Chapus Stephane IDF   45+ M 5.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/11.25   829.55 
9   Delacour Martin IDF   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00 5.50/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00   807.91 

10   Delacour Arnaud IDF   Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00 4.50/58/12.00   796.61 
11   Deleage Nicolas IDF   Ope M 3.50/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00   790.96 
12   Georgeon Stephane NOR   45+ M 3.00/55/12.00 2.25/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   784.09 
13   Faverial Jerome IDF   45+ M 4.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   784.09 
14   Vermot-Gaud Olivier FCA   35+ M 3.00/55/12.00 5.50/55/13.00   775.28 
15   Grosset Janin Elliot IDF   -21 M 2.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/12.00   782.86 
16   Marchevet Cecile FCA   35+ F 0.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   913.33 
17   Delacour Philippe IDF   45+ M 2.00/55/12.00 1.50/34 2.50/34   772.73 
18   Grosset Janin Anna IDF   -17 F 0.50/55/12.00 1.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00   858.06 
19   Lanzani Christian IDF   55+ M 5.00/34 5.50/55/13.00 5.50/34   873.33 
20   Fox Jean Pierre IDF   55+ M 3.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   840.00 
21   Lordier Theo FCA   -17 M 3.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00   728.32 
22   Moulanier Eudes IDF   45+ M 1.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/13.00   704.55 
23   Thielen Anthony FCA   -14 M 1.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00   715.12 
24   Ballot Thomas FCA   -17 M 1.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/14.25   705.20 
25   Maloberti Rene IDF   55+ M 1.00/55/13.00 3.50/34   813.33 
26   Miermont Lea IDF   -14 F 2.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   789.12 
27   Moulanier Marie-Lou IDF   -14 F 5.50/55/16.00 3.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25   775.51 
28   Ranson Sylvie IDF   45+ F 2.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/16.00   829.63 
29   Durel Simon PLL   Ope M 0.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/14.25   632.77 
30   Cambray Joan IDF   -12 M 1.00/55/14.25 5.50/52 1.00/55/14.25   785.71 
31   Lanier Johann IDF   -14 M 4.00/55/16.00 1.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/16.00   639.53 
32   Underwood Garry    55+ M 4.00/34 4.00/55/16.00 2.50/34   693.33 
33   Vermot-Gaud Lilou FCA   -14 F 2.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/16.00   680.27 
34   Bonnet Philippe IDF   55+ M 5.00/55/18.25 3.00/34 2.00/55/16.00   666.67 
35   Coitou Annie IDF   45+ F 3.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   696.30 
36   Rousselot Nicolas NOR   -12 M 2.00/55/18.25 2.50/52 3.00/55/18.25   642.86 
37   Nédeau Tanguy NOR   -12 M 5.50/34 0.50/52 0.00/55/18.25   600.00 
38   Miermont Kiara IDF   -10 F 0.00/46 1.00/49 5.00/43   738.26 
39   Vermot-Gaud Gabin FCA   -10 M 1.00/46 2.00/46   625.00 

Classement all skiers FIGURES   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2           Overall  

1   Miermont Lea IDF   -14 F 2330 3540   469.50 
2   Vermot-Gaud Lilou FCA   -14 F 3270 3310   438.99 
3   Delacour Arnaud IDF   Ope M 3270 3270   262.65 
4   Lordier Theo FCA   -17 M 3270 2770   312.02 
5   Marchevet Cecile FCA   35+ F 2780 2780   418.67 
6   Moulanier Marie-Lou IDF   -14 F 2740 2740   363.40 
7   Thielen Anthony FCA   -14 M 2040 2490   331.56 
8   Faverial Jerome IDF   45+ M 2270 2180   494.55 
9   Moulanier Eudes IDF   45+ M 1030 2200   479.30 

10   Rousselot Nicolas NOR   -12 M 2050 1140   311.55 
11   Ballot Thomas FCA   -17 M 1660 1850   176.53 
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       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2           Overall  

12   Vermot-Gaud Olivier FCA   35+ M 1720 1160   138.15 
13   Vermot-Gaud Gabin FCA   -10 M 1360 1440   322.87 
14   Durel Simon PLL   Ope M 820 820   65.86 
15   Coitou Annie IDF   45+ F 580 660   268.29 
16   Nédeau Tanguy NOR   -12 M 540 640   97.26 

Classement all skiers COMBINE Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Marchevet Cecile FCA   35+ F 886.67  418.67  667.76  1973.10 
2   Delacour Arnaud IDF   Ope M 790.96  262.65  748.39  1802.00 
3   Faverial Jerome IDF   45+ M 784.09  474.95  488.26  1747.30 
4   Moulanier Marie-Lou IDF   -14 F 727.89  363.40  456.83  1548.12 
5   Vermot-Gaud Lilou FCA   -14 F 680.27  438.99  352.52  1471.78 
6   Lordier Theo FCA   -17 M 728.32  312.02  400.00  1440.34 
7   Moulanier Eudes IDF   45+ M 590.91  479.30  345.07  1415.28 
8   Rousselot Nicolas NOR   -12 M 628.57  311.55  205.32  1145.44 
9   Nédeau Tanguy NOR   -12 M 78.57  82.07  174.90  335.54 

All skiers Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2           Overall  

1   Delacour Arnaud IDF   Ope M 51.1m 52.4m   748.39 
2   Faverial Jerome IDF   45+ M 24.7m 26.8m   488.26 
3   Lordier Theo FCA   -17 M 25.0m 26.4m   429.47 
4   Marchevet Cecile FCA   35+ F 26.3m 24.8m   667.76 
5   Moulanier Eudes IDF   45+ M 20.1m 20.7m   345.07 
6   Moulanier Marie-Lou IDF   -14 F 18.7m 17.1m   456.83 
7   Vermot-Gaud Lilou FCA   -14 F 14.7m 15.8m   352.52 
8   Rousselot Nicolas NOR   -12 M 11.4m   205.32 
9   Nédeau Tanguy NOR   -12 M 10.6m   174.90 

Over 55 Men Slalom IDF   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3       Overall  

1   Lanzani Christian IDF   55+ M 5.00/34 5.50/55/13.00 5.50/34   873.33 
2   Fox Jean Pierre IDF   55+ M 3.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   840.00 
3   Maloberti Rene IDF   55+ M 1.00/55/13.00 3.50/34   813.33 
4   Bonnet Philippe IDF   55+ M 5.00/55/18.25 3.00/34 2.00/55/16.00   666.67 

Over 45 Men Slalom IDF   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3       Overall  

1   Briquet Patrick IDF   45+ M 1.00/55/10.75 4.00/55/11.25   897.73 
2   Likhatchev Boris IDF   45+ M 3.00/55/11.25   852.27 
3   Duminil Frederic IDF   45+ M 4.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/11.25 3.00/55/12.00   840.91 
4   Chapus Stephane IDF   45+ M 5.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/11.25   829.55 
5   Faverial Jerome IDF   45+ M 4.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   784.09 
6   Delacour Philippe IDF   45+ M 2.00/55/12.00 1.50/34 2.50/34   772.73 
7   Moulanier Eudes IDF   45+ M 1.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/13.00   704.55 

Open Men Slalom IDF   Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3       Overall  

1   Delacour Martin IDF   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00 5.50/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00   807.91 
2   Delacour Arnaud IDF   Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00 4.50/58/12.00   796.61 
3   Deleage Nicolas IDF   Ope M 3.50/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00   790.96 

Under 12 Boys,Under 14 Boys,Under 21 Men Slalom IDF   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3       Overall  

1   Grosset Janin Elliot IDF   -21 M 2.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/12.00   782.86 
2   Cambray Joan IDF   -12 M 1.00/55/14.25 5.50/52 1.00/55/14.25   785.71 
3   Lanier Johann IDF   -14 M 4.00/55/16.00 1.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/16.00   639.53 

Under 17 Girls,Under 21 Ladies,Open Ladies,Over 45 Ladies Slalom IDF   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3       Overall  

1   Franc Ambre IDF   -21 F 3.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/11.25   950.00 
2   Grosset Janin Anna IDF   -17 F 0.50/55/12.00 1.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00   858.06 
3   Ranson Sylvie IDF   45+ F 2.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/16.00   829.63 
4   Coitou Annie IDF   45+ F 3.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   696.30 

Under 10 Girls,Under 14 Girls Slalom IDF   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3       Overall  

1   Miermont Lea IDF   -14 F 2.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   789.12 
2   Moulanier Marie-Lou IDF   -14 F 5.50/55/16.00 3.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25   775.51 
3   Miermont Kiara IDF   -10 F 0.00/46 1.00/49 5.00/43   738.26 

Men Tricks IDF   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2           Overall  

1   Delacour Arnaud IDF   Ope M 3270 3270   262.65 
2   Faverial Jerome IDF   45+ M 2270 2180   494.55 
3   Moulanier Eudes IDF   45+ M 1030 2200   479.30 

Women Tricks IDF   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2           Overall  

1   Miermont Lea IDF   -14 F 2330 3540   469.50 
2   Moulanier Marie-Lou IDF   -14 F 2740 2740   363.40 
3   Coitou Annie IDF   45+ F 580 660   268.29 

Men Jump IDF   Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2           Overall  

1   Delacour Arnaud IDF   Ope M 51.1m 52.4m   748.39 
2   Faverial Jerome IDF   45+ M 24.7m 26.8m   488.26 
3   Moulanier Eudes IDF   45+ M 20.1m 20.7m   345.07 

Women Jump IDF   Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2           Overall  

1   Moulanier Marie-Lou IDF   -14 F 18.7m 17.1m   456.83 

Men Overall IDF Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Delacour Arnaud IDF   Ope M 796.61  262.65  748.39  1807.65 
2   Faverial Jerome IDF   45+ M 784.09  494.55  488.26  1766.90 
3   Moulanier Eudes IDF   45+ M 704.55  479.30  345.07  1528.92 

Women Overall IDF Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Moulanier Marie-Lou IDF   -14 F 775.51  363.40  456.83  1595.74 

Chief Judge
Patrice Martin

Homologator
Rene Maloberti

Scorer
Annie Coitou


